

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 48909798

Data publicarii	14.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 441,18 RON - 441,18 RON

Descriere: 1. MYYM 4X1.5MM 5MLX2.5210LEI/ML=12.605 LEI 2. COPEX D50MM 4MLX2.5210LEI/ML=10.084 LEI 3. LIMITATOR D4B-1116N 2BUCX79.8319LEI/BUC=159.6638 LEI 4. MYYM 7X1.5MM 15MLX4.2017LEI/ML=63.0255 LEI 5. GUAINA 16MM SCAME 15MLX2.5210LEI/ML=37.815 LEI 6. INTR.ROT.LED 0-1 1ND+1NC 1BUCX13.4454 LEI/BUC=13.4454 LEI 7. DULIE CER.+CLEMA 1BUCX1.2605LEI/BUC=1.2605 LEI 8. PRESET.PG13.5MM 3BUCX1.2605LEI/BUC=3.7815 LEI 9. REL.TIMP 230V ST3 1BUCX32.7731LEI/BUC=32.7731 LEI 10. BTR.VARTA 9V ALK. 1BUCX7.5630LEI/BUC=7.5630 LEI TOTAL PACHET: 342.0168 LEI; SIG.AUTO 10A 10BUCX0.4202LEI/BUC=4.202 LEI 2. SUPORT RELEU AUTO 2BUCX5.0420LEI/BUC= 10.084 LEI 3. FIN.RELEU 40.52.9.012.0000 4BUCX14.2857LEI/BUC=57.1428 LEI 4. REL.AUTO 30A 12V 1BUCX7.5630LEI/BUC= 7.5630 LEI 5. POT. 2.5K 4W 1BUCX20.1681LEI/BUC=20.1681 LEI TOTAL PACHET: 99.1599 LEI.
